MONRCE COUNTY DI STRI CT ATTORNEY
FELONY ARRAI GNVENT REPORT

01/ 24/ 2012

The foll owm ng defendants were arraigned on felony charges on 01/ 24/2012:

COOVBS, DEVON
FERNANDEZ, FELIPE R
GRAY, ANTHONY S
KELLUM ANTHONY L
MAASSEN, CASANDRA L
MCKEE, DAI QUAN M
MYERS, CORRI NE N
PAPPI N, CYNTH A A
PERRY, CHRI STOPHER W
ROOKS, LASHANNCD Y
SCOIT, PATRICIA L
SUN, GUANG P
VANDENBURG, CHAD M

DA | NDEX# CHARGE

DA260367
DA260409
DA259290
DA260410
DA260382
DA259286
DA259286
DA259388
DA259695
DA259286
DA259388
DA260353
DA259313
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PL140. 2502
VTLO51103A2
PL155. 3004
VTLO51103A2
PL155. 3501
PL155. 3001
PL155. 3001
PL260. 3201
PL155. 3001
PL155. 3001
PL260. 3201
PL200. 03

PL155. 3001

01/ 26/ 2012
01/ 26/ 2012

01/ 26/ 2012
01/ 26/ 2012

01/ 26/ 2012

ADA BUREAU COURT NEXT EVENT
TRUELOVA MFB RCC STQ&
H LLJ DW RCC STA&
HYATTJ cau HENR

Pl LATOCD DW RCC ST
MCGRATHM CQU RCC STQ&
DADDH cau HENR
DADDH cau HENR
MCGRATHM CQU PER

HYATTJ cau Rl GA
DADDH cau HENR
MCGRATHM CQU PER

DCLLI NGM SI B RCC ST
DADDH cau HENR
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